E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
▶	 DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE has a modern,
multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting.

▶	 COLOR SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 3,000K
warm white, 4,000K cool white or 5,000K daylight color temperature.
▶	 APPLICATION - The fixture is rated for Wet Locations,
making it perfect for indoor and outdoor projects such as decks,
front doors, porches, patios, corridors, walkways, or any other
common areas.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD
provides a 5-year limited warranty along with ETL certification to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
OLWS-21
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-NK-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-BZ 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-BZ-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-NK 18 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,457 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 17-15/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-BZ 18 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,457 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 17-15/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-NK 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 3,017 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-BZ 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 3,017 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" -
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-36D30CC-NK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 3,268 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 36" -
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-36D30CC-BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 3,268 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 36" -
OLWS-21-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-NK 10 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15CC-PC-NK-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-BZ 10 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15CC-PC-BZ-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V - up to 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex, page 4.
Finish: Bronze BlackNickel
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP

English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
OLWS-21
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK 810050731379 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.9 lbs 30810050731370
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-NK-2PACK 810128112383 2 18.9" x 9.7" x 12.4" 11.3 lbs 10810128112380
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-BZ 810050731386 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.9 lbs 30810050731387
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-BZ-2PACK 810128112390 2 18.9" x 9.7" x 12.4" 11.3 lbs 10810128112397
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-NK 810128112789 2 20.3" x 9.7" x 10.4" 10.4 lbs 10810128112786
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-BZ 810128112772 2 20.3" x 9.7" x 10.4" 10.4 lbs 10810128112779
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-NK 810128112802 2 26.2" x 9.7" x 10.4" 12.4 lbs 10810128112809
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-BZ 810128112796 2 26.2" x 9.7" x 10.4" 12.4 lbs 10810128112793
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-36D30CC-NK 810128115711 2 38.2" x 9.7" x 10.4" 18.6 lbs 10810128115718
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-36D30CC-BK 810128115728 2 38.2" x 9.7" x 10.4" 18.6 lbs 10810128115725
OLWS-21-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-NK 810050737760 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.9 lbs 10810050737767
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15CC-PC-NK-2PACK 810128113502 2 12.4" x 18.9" x 9.7" 11.3 lbs 10810128113509
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-BZ 810050737753 4 12.4" x 18.9" x 10" 11.9 lbs 10810050737750
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15CC-PC-BZ-2PACK 810128111195 2 12.4" x 18.9" x 9.7" 11.3 lbs 10810128111192
ANNEX 1
Model Watts 3,000 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-NK-2PACK